W R E N C H E S ,  P L I E R S  A N D  D R I V E R S
62
Crescent® Table of Contents
Key to Symbols
Jaw opening
Blade length (of screwdriver)
Blade diameter (of screwdriver)
Overall length (of screwdriver)

FR20 Carded 8,47 215 5/8" 16 5,92 168 6
FR22 Carded 9,02 229 11/16" 17 7,20 204 6
FR24 Carded 9,92 252 3/4" 19 8,64 245 6
FR26 Carded 10,83 275 13/16" 21 11,68 331 6
FR28 Carded 11,22 285 7/8" 22 14,24 404 6
FR30 Carded 11,65 296 15/16" 24 16,32 463 6
SAE Wrenches
66
RATCHETING COMBINATION WRENCHES
Ratcheting Combination Wrenches-Open Stock
Code Length Jaw  Opening Tool weight Shelf
No. Packed mm mm oz g Pack
Reversible Ratcheting Wrench, Metric
FRRM08 Carded 144 8 1,92 54 6
FRRM09 Carded 150 9 2,24 64 6
FRRM10 Carded 158 10 2,72 77 6
FRRM11 Carded 165 11 3,20 91 6
FRRM12 Carded 173 12 3,68 104 6
FRRM13 Carded 182 13 4,00 113 6
FRRM14 Carded 190 14 4,48 127 6
FRRM15 Carded 202 15 5,28 150 6
FRRM16 Carded 215 16 5,76 163 6
FRRM17 Carded 229 17 6,72 191 6
FRRM18 Carded 240 18 8,00 227 6
FRRM19 Carded 252 19 8,64 245 6
FRRM21 Carded 275 21 11,68 331 6
FRRM22 Carded 285 22 14,24 404 6
FRRM24 Carded 296 24 16,32 463 6
Ratcheting Wrench, Metric
FRM08 Carded 144 8 1,92 54 6
FRM09 Carded 150 9 2,24 64 6
FRM10 Carded 158 10 2,72 77 6